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AUTISM SUPPORT TEAM

PARENT COFFEE MORNING

Join us for an informal and friendly coffee morning with Blagoje Vucinic (Mr B), Autism Post Diagnosis Support
Worker from the Autism Support Team (AST).

This is an opportunity for parents of autistic children to ask questions about the diagnosis, to discuss practical

strategies for meeting the needs of your children, to meet other parents, to share information and experiences, or
simply just to listen.

To book your place please complete the registration form: Registration

Please arrive ten minutes before the event to sign in.
Looking forward to meeting you!

Email: Blagoje.vucinic@southwark.gov.uk Mobile: 078 0286 0871

Strategic Director of Children’s and Adult Services — David Quirke-Thornton


https://forms.office.com/e/iGarUJqUUC
mailto:Blagoje.vucinic@southwark.gov.uk
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School
Rye Oak Primary School

Grange Primary School

St George's CoE Primary School

Southwark Park Primary School

Ivydale Primary School

Oliver Goldsmith Primary School

Albion Primary School

Address

Whorlton Rd
SE15 3PD

Webb Street
SE1 4RP

Coleman Road
SES5 7TF

383 Southwark Park Rd SE16
2JH

lvydale Rd
SE15 3BU

83 Peckham Road

SE5 8UH

Albion Street Rotherhithe
SE16 7JD

Strategic Director of Children’s and Adult Services — David Quirke-Thornton

Date
19" September 23

5% October 23

17% October 23

14" November 23

12t December 23

23" January 24

20" February 24

Time

9:30-11:30

9:30-11:30

9:30-11:30

9:30-11:30

9:30-11:30

9:30-11:30

9:30-11:30
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Hollydale Primary School

St Joseph's RC Primary

John Keats Primary School

Belham Primary School

St Joseph's Catholic Primary School

John Donne Primary School

Hollydale Road
SE15 2AR
George Row
SE16 4UP

391 Rotherhithe New Road
SE16 3FN

165 Bellenden Rd
SE15 4DG

Gomm Road

Lower Road
Rotherhithe
SE16 2TY

Wood's Rd
SE15 2SW

Strategic Director of Children’s and Adult Services — David Quirke-Thornton

12t March 24

28™ March 24

16 April 24

14 May 24

11% June 24

9t July 24

9:30-11:30

9:30-11:30

9:30-11:30

9:30-11:30

9:30-11:30

9:30-11:30



